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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

04.05.-10.05.
€3.550

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Catamaran Lagoon 450 F ZEN

98875

Catamaran

Lagoon 450 F ZEN

Croatia / Marina Split - ACI
2019

4+2

€ 3.000,00

Deck: Black ball, Black conus, Boat hook, Bosun's chair (Safe
seat) (boatswain's chair), Canister for water, Cockpit
cushions, Cockpit full tent, Cockpit table, Cockpit/stern,
outside shower, Dinghy, Electric anchor windlass, Fenders,
Gangway, Hard Top Bimini, Jerry cans for diesel, Mooring
ropes , Round/globular fender, Spotlight / Headlights, Water
hose,

Entertainment: Outside speakers,

Galley: Coffee machine, Gas bottles, Hot water, Kitchen
utensils (Galley equipment, cutlery), Microwave, Refrigerator,
Interior: Barometer, Clock, Electric toilet, Hand-held
compass,

Navigation: Autopilot, GPS chart plotter, Harbour guides,
Navigation (Nautical) charts and nautical guide , Navigation
set, Radar, Radar reflector,

Safety: Distress signals, Fire extinguisher , First aid kit , Fog
horn, Life belts (Safety harness), Life buoy + Flashing light,
Life jackets, Liferaft,

Sails: Electric winch,

Yacht electrics: Air condition, Battery charger, Generator,
Shore connection 220 V, VHF radio,

Price per week / Season 2024

11.05.-17.05.
€3.750

25.05.-31.05.
€6.090

22.06. - 28.06.
€8.970

20.07.-09.08.
€10.050

17.08. - 23.08.
€8.460

14.09. - 20.09.
€5.290

01.06. - 07.06.
€6.990

29.06. - 05.07.
€9.270

10.08.-16.08.
€9.580

24.08.-30.08.
€7.950

21.09. - 27.09.
€3.790

18.05. - 24.05.
€4.650
08.06. - 14.06. 15.06. - 21.06.
€7.290 €8.050
06.07.-12.07. 13.07.-19.07.
€9.580 €9.950
31.08. - 06.09. 07.09.-13.09.
€7.490 €7.290
28.09.-18.10. 19.10. - 25.10.
€2.950 €2.790
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